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Dr. med. Mathieu Favre

Specialist in anaesthesiology, FMH

Languages

FR,EN

Education

2021
2012

FMH specialist title in Anaesthesiology
Federal Diploma in Human Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, Geneva

Work Experience

2019-2022

2017-2019
2018
2016-2017

2014-2016

2013-2014
2012-2013

2010

Senior Consultant, Department of Anaesthesiology, Geneva University
Hospitals

Intern, Anaesthesiology Department, University Hospitals of Geneva
Internist, Adult Intensive Care Unit, University Hospitals of Geneva

Resident, Anaesthesiology and Analgesia Department, EHC, Morges
Hospital

Internist, Department of Anaesthesiology, University Hospitals of
Geneva

Internist, Department of Surgery, Hopital de Pourtalés, Neuchétel

Internist, Internal Medicine Department, Bernese Jura Hospital, Moutier
site

Research and teaching assistant at the University of Geneva

Memberships

o FMH
o AMGe

Accreditation

Clinigue Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Anesthesiology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/generale-beaulieu
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/anesthesiology

Chemin de Beau-Soleil 20
1206 Genéve

T 022 839 58 88

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/favre-mathieu/vcard

