



# Dr. med. Mathieu Favre

Specialist in anaesthesiology, FMH

#### Languages

FR,EN

# Education

2021	FMH specialist title in Anaesthesiology
2012	Federal Diploma in Human Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, Geneva

#### Work Experience

2019-2022	Senior Consultant, Department of Anaesthesiology, Geneva University Hospitals
2017-2019	Intern, Anaesthesiology Department, University Hospitals of Geneva
2018	Internist, Adult Intensive Care Unit, University Hospitals of Geneva
2016-2017	Resident, Anaesthesiology and Analgesia Department, EHC, Morges Hospital
2014-2016	Internist, Department of Anaesthesiology, University Hospitals of Geneva
2013-2014	Internist, Department of Surgery, Hôpital de Pourtalès, Neuchâtel
2012-2013	Internist, Internal Medicine Department, Bernese Jura Hospital, Moutier site
2010	Research and teaching assistant at the University of Geneva

# Memberships

- FMH
- AMGe

# Accreditation

Clinique Générale-Beaulieu

#### **Specialties**

Anesthesiology

### Contact

Chemin de Beau-Soleil 20 1206 Genève

T 022 839 58 88

Download vCard